APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP oLF
Last Name First Name Initial DOB
Mailing Address City State Zip Code
O YES! I would like
receive my newsletter by EMAIL: @

CHECK TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP DESIRED:
[0 INDIVIDUAL ($20.00 per year)
Includes 1 shirt. Size: (Youth Small — Adult 4x)

O FAMILY ($30.00 per year) for 2 adults & all children
under 18. Includes 2 shirts.

Size: & Size: (Youth Small - Adult 4x)

On membership orders, please add:
$1 for XXL shirts

$2 for XXXL shirts
$3 for XXXXL shirts

MEMBERSHIP TOTAL $

Home Phone
ADDITIONAL SHIRTS:

Youth:_ Sm-L $10.00 $

Adult: Sm - XXXXL $12.00 Shirt Total

Qty: Size: Qty: Size:

Qty: Size: Qty: Size:
Postage: If shirts are to be mailed,

please add:
$5 to your total.  $

METHOD OF PAYMENT:

O cAsH O CHECK ($15.00 FEE FOR RETURNED CHECKS)
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED $

FOR FAMILY MEMBERSHIP - PLEASE LIST ALL NAMES AND AGES

NAME AGE

DATE OF BIRTH

SHIRTS/MEMBERSHIP CARDS
ISSUED
For Office Use Only

MEMBERSHIP ExPIRES JULY 31, 2008 NUMBER OF MEMBERSHIP CARDS DESIRED:

Maximum: 1 per Individual - 2 per Family

We reserve the right to terminate any membership due to any behavior or activity that we feel reflects

negatively to the club. No refunds.

Mail Applications and Checks to:
Raiders Boosters Tulare/Kings CO’s
P.O. Box 4409 Visalia, CA. 93278-4409

INFORMATION: INTERNET: www.orbtkc.org - EMAIL: mail@orbtkc.org

Signature

Date

S
S

2007 RAIDERS SCHEDULE

BOLD = Home Games

Pre-Season

Saturday, Aug.11l 7pm
Saturday, Aug.18 7pm
Friday, Aug.24 7pm
Thursday, Aug.30 7pm

Regular Season
Sunday, Sept. 9
Sunday, Sept. 16
Sunday, Sept. 23

1:15pm
1:15pm
1:05pm

Sunday, Sept. 30 10am
Sunday, Oct. 7

Sunday, Oct. 14 1:15pm
Sunday, Oct. 21  1:05pm
Sunday, Oct. 28 10am
Sunday, Nov. 4 1:15pm
Sunday, Nov. 11 1:15pm
Sunday, Nov. 18 10am
Sunday, Nov. 25 10am
Sunday, Dec. 2 1:05pm
Sunday, Dec. 9 10am
Sunday, Dec. 16 1:05pm
Sunday, Dec. 23 10am
Sunday, Dec. 30 1:15pm

UPCOMING BOOSTER MEETINGS:

& = Bus Trip

Arizona Cardinals

@ San Francisco 49ers
St. Louis Rams

@ Seattle Seahawks

Detroit Lions &

@ Denver Broncos
Cleveland Browns

@ Miami Dolphins
BYE WEEK

@ San Diego Chargers
Kansas City Chiefs
@ Tennessee Titans
Houston Texans
Chicago Bears =

@ Minnesota Vikings
@ Kansas City Chiefs
Denver Broncos

@ Green Bay Packers
Indianapolis Colts =
@ Jacksonville Jaguars
San Diego Chargers

e June 28"
e July 26"
 Aug. 23"

- Sept. 6™ & 20"
e Oct. 4™ & 18"

* Nov. 1% & 15"
Christmas Meeting: FRIDAY NIGHT
Dec. 14™ 6:30 pm

All

meetings

on

Thursday

beginning at 7:00pm at:
Visalia Elks Lodge

3100 W. Main

(corner of Main St. and County Center)

2007 Kick-Off BBQ Aug. 25"
Plaza Park Visalia

nights




